
Tuesday 05th December ……………..  09.30 - 17.00 

(Early closure for private event) 

Wednesday 13th December ………… 09.30 - 15.30 

(Early closure for Elves Fancy Dress Disco—bookings available) 

Sunday 24th December  ……………..  09.30—15.00 

Monday 25th December …………….     CLOSED 

Tuesday 26th December …………….     CLOSED 

Wednesday 27th December ……….  09.30—17.30 

Thursday 28th December ………...    09.30—17.30 

Friday 29th December ……………..     09.30—17.30 

Saturday 30th December ………….    09.30—17.30 

Sunday 31st December …………….    09.30—15.00 

Monday 01st January ………………          CLOSED 

Tuesday 02nd January………………      09.30—18.00 
 

 Jake’s Mini Farm Closes at 4pm 

On behalf of all the staff at Jake’s Playbarn 

and Mini Farm, we would like to thank you all 

for your support over the past year, and wish 

you all a very Merry Christmas and a Happy 

and healthy New Year.  


